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*\VLC 10 1p

Specifications
ETI Code
Description

Weight

Level

Rated current (A)
Type

Size

Product group
Rated AC voltage (V)
Utilization category
Mounting

Other documentation

2

ETIM international clasification
Number of poles
For fuse size

002541000

*VLC 10 1p

.068

Fuse-switch disconnectors
32

VLC 10 1P

VLC10

LV-fuse-switch disconnector
690

AC22B

DIN

Online product page 00

0% ELLM

1
10x38 mm
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79

64,5

475

37

81

Dimension drawing

VLC8, 10 1p 17,5
VLC8, 10 Tp-+N 35
VLC8, 10 2p 35
VLC8, 103p 52,5

VLC 8, 10 3p-+N 70
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